Results Report - Overall Results

2014 Summer Series #1 - Undercliff/Overcliff 7/7/2014 4.7 mile Carriage Road Race

Place
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38

Bib
118
173

87
154
143
188
135

38
116
199
155
127
186

69
153
137
115
110
123

84

5
146
138
150

70

91
183
161
158

60
133
185

34

27
159

89

68
203

Name

Sebastian Hanson
Omar Perez

Phil Shea

Knox Robinson
Michael Vance
Terry McCann
Kevin Wippel
James McCowan
Marissa Strange
Laura Kline

Mike Slinskey
Declan Dwyer-McNulty
Ryan McCann
Benjamin Albers
Arthur Gross Il
Brandon Zapotoski
Jeff Conston
Omar Lopez

Ryan Candia
Marty Doherty
Donald Thurston
Tim Kosteczko
Tal Schwartz
Joey Colaizzo
Brian Walsh

Tyler Dezago
Jeffrey Feinsod
Nathen Clerici
Chris Gallo

Greg Cecere

Eric Lawson

Jim Demis
Patrick Smith
Garvan McCloskey
Thomas Powell
Randy Bitonte
Tom O'Dowd
Dustin Portzline

XAg Age Cat

M19
M20
M33
M39
M33
M37
M25
M36

F51

F36
M45
M19
M39
m22
M24
M16
M46
M20
M37
M51
M48
M28
M18
M14
M40
M18
m47
M37
M37
M31
M16
M49
m21
m51
m30
M51
m31
M27

M1-19

M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
M1-19

M30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M1-19

M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M20-29
M1-19

M1-19

M40-49
M1-19

M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M1-19

M40-49
M20-29
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M20-29

Age PI
1of12
1of15
1of20
20of 20
30f 20
4 of 20
2 0of 15
5 0of 20
1of15
1of 16
1of19
20f 12
6 of 20
30of15
4 of 15
3of 12
20f19
5of 15
7 of 20
10f18
30f19
6 of 15
4 0f 12
5of 12
4 of 19
6 of 12
50f 19
8 of 20
9 of 20
10 of 20
7 of 12
6 of 19
7 of 15
2 of 18
11 of 20
30f 18
12 of 20
8 of 15

Pace
05:34
05:43
05:46
05:52
06:09
06:11
06:17
06:23
06:25
06:27
06:29
06:31
06:36
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:49
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:59
06:59
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:05
07:10
07:16

Time
26:10.40
26:53.90
27:04.90
27:35.90
28:52.70
29:02.40
29:33.70
30:02.00
30:09.20
30:19.70
30:28.10
30:39.20
31:02.30
31:02.50
31:12.90
31:14.90
31:29.30
31:33.30
31:37.00
31:46.10
31:55.00
32:01.30
32:02.50
32:18.60
32:26.80
32:28.60
32:41.40
32:44.60
32:46.40
32:50.90
32:51.10
33:02.40
33:07.90
33:13.00
33:16.10
33:17.70
33:39.20
34:08.00
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Place Bib

39 90
40 139
41 66
42 167
43 160
44 168
45 208
46 72
47 177
48 229
49 48
50 80
51 15
52 9
53 57
54 141
55 54
56 88
57 107
58 105
59 74
60 225
61 166
62 171
63 207
64 134
65 108
66 234
67 37
68 12
69 136
70 103
71 198
72 213
73 98
74 205
75 125
76 46
77 227

78 211
79 7

Name

Kayla Koonz

Mike DeStasio

Bill Foley

Mike Siudy

Sean Burns
Hanna Cavanagh
Wyatt Pileggi
Marty Brutvan
Sarah LaMoy
Daniel Leboid
George Yam
William Capuano
lan Erne

Mendy Taylor
Diane Linenbroker
Winter Eyres
Aaron Brown
Patrick Lopriano
Anne gullickson
Mark Mulpeter
Agnes Eigo
Megan Reilly
Emily Cavanagh
Emily Eder

Jennie Prial
Jacqueline Schiffer
Denise lannizzotto
Steve Bouafiglis

Reilly Hayes

Nicholas Middlebrook

Dan Freedman
Joe McCarthy
Willa Butler

Bob Hermesch
Debbo Spannagel
Chloe Hanson

Sheena Dwyer-McNulty

Renee Salamone
Shannon Gildea
Jeff Boos

Marie Ellenbogen

XAg
F22
M50
M60
M40
M22
F18
M38
m41
F31
M27
m39
M33
M53
F37

36
F29
m16
M63
F50
m53
F16
F16
F16
F15
F14
F49
F51
M52
m21
m29
M49
M57
F15
M64
F20
F12
F13

36
F17
M40

f39

Age Cat

F20-29
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M20-29
F1-19

M30-39
M40-49
F30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F20-29
M1-19

M60-69
F50-59
M50-59
F1-19

F1-19

F1-19

F1-19

F1-19

F40-49
F50-59
M50-59
M20-29
M20-29
M40-49
M50-59
F1-19

M60-69
F20-29
F1-19

F1-19

F30-39
F1-19

M40-49
F30-39

Age PI
10f18
4 of 18
1of12
7 of 19
9 of 15
10of18
13 of 20
8 of 19
20f 16
10 of 15
14 of 20
15 of 20
5 of 18
30f 16
4 of 16
2 of 18
8 of 12
20f12
20of 15
6 of 18
20f 18
30f 18
4 of 18
5 of 18
6 of 18
1of 17
3of15
7 of 18
11 of 15
12 of 15
90of 19
8 of 18
7 of 18
3of 12
30f 18
8 of 18
9 of 18
5 of 16
10 of 18
10 of 19
6 of 16

Pace

07:16
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:45
07:49
07:49
07:51
07:51
07:51
07:54
07:55
07:57
07:58
07:58
08:00
08:02
08:03
08:08

Time
34:10.60
34:17.60
34:18.70
34:21.80
34:30.50
34:39.90
34:45.20
34:51.80
34:57.20
35:20.30
35:22.90
35:26.80
35:29.80
35:30.40
35:51.30
35:56.40
35:57.30
35:58.40
36:05.90
36:10.80
36:11.10
36:11.50
36:11.90
36:12.20
36:14.50
36:23.50
36:26.00
36:42.00
36:46.40
36:53.30
36:54.10
36:55.10
37:08.00
37:12.20
37:20.60
37:28.20
37:28.50
37:33.90
37:46.90
37:50.20
38:13.70
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Place
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Bib
106
157
162
114

18
28
206
204
202
132
83
109
102
104
184
182
55
95
179
126
156
196
194
148
190
35
191
25
77
31
197
149

93
92
169
30
176
172
36
64

Name

Fred Stewart
Dan Vincenty
Patrick Sheeley
Emily Tuthill
Sylvia Czupi
Shannon McChesney
Emma Soto
Madeline Hoey
Amelia Medley
Sue Klein
Margaux Seche
Alexandra Reynolds
Bob Harris

Mark Smith
Hilary Cloos
Norman Goluskin
Ethan Burwell
Roger Robinson
Michael Forcella
James McNulty
Danisha Acosta
Jennifer Thomas
Tim Keenan
Tim Gottstine
Briana McCann
Tracy Little
Ryan Hicks
Kellie McGuire
Susan Hogev
Heidi Derven
Laura Burt
Terry Newman
Dan Winfield
Jordan Dezago
Pamela White
Lisa Cavanagh
James Williams
Shiloh Pileggi
Jesse Sarubbi
David Hayes
Kevin Jordan

XAg
M66
M24
M44
F29

f26

f21
F18
F17
F29
F48
F16
F17
M51
M46

f40
M75
m21
M75
M31
M57
F24
F27
m32
M49
F16

54
M18
F43
F56
F34
F31
M58
m69
F20

50
F50
m54
F42
F40
m57
M39

Age Cat
M60-69
M20-29
M40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F1-19
F1-19
F20-29
F40-49
F1-19
F1-19
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49
M70-99
M20-29
M70-99
M30-39
M50-59
F20-29
F20-29
M30-39
M40-49
F1-19
F50-59
M1-19
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M60-69
F20-29
F50-59
F50-59
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39

Age PI
4 0of 12
13 of 15
11 of 19
4 of 18
5 of 18
6 of 18
11 of 18
12 of 18
7 of 18
2 of 17
13 of 18
14 of 18
9 of 18
12 of 19
3 of 17
lof4
14 of 15
20f4
16 of 20
10 of 18
8 of 18
9of 18
17 of 20
13 of 19
15 of 18
4 of 15
9 of 12
4 of 17
5of 15
7 of 16
8 of 16
11 of 18
5of 12
10 of 18
6 of 15
7 of 15
12 of 18
5 of 17
6 of 17
13 of 18
18 of 20

Pace
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:20
08:23
08:29
08:30
08:32
08:33
08:35
08:36
08:40
08:43
08:43
08:45
08:45
08:46
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:47
08:47
08:51
08:56
08:58
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:08
09:08
09:11
09:11

Time
38:16.50
38:22.60
38:26.20
38:34.30
38:42.30
38:42.50
38:43.00
38:48.40
39:11.40
39:26.40
39:50.90
39:57.30
40:04.40
40:09.40
40:18.30
40:23.00
40:45.70
40:57.60
41:00.00
41:05.60
41:07.90
41:13.40
41:13.80
41:15.40
41:16.90
41:17.20
41:18.60
41:36.40
41:57.70
42:07.60
42:20.70
42:22.00
42:26.00
42:34.60
42:35.40
42:36.00
42:36.70
42:56.70
42:57.00
43:08.50
43:11.20
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Place Bib

121 62
122 228
123 71
124 231
125 61
126 99
127 195
128 232
129 219
130 215
131 214
132 164
133 124
134 147
135 145
136 39
137 189
138 226
139 193
140 192
141 101
142 170
143 82
144 76
145 223
146 128
147 129
148 144
149 178
150 180
151 181
152 65
153 230
154 94
155 79
156 96
157 97
158 86
159 216
160 78
161 174

Name

Kelly McGrath
Kevin Gildea
Bill Pape

Scott Jordan

Bill Hanson

Joe Jerkawski
Karen Spinozzi
Ron Stonitsch
Mairead Mulvihill
Michael Mulvihill
Jim Martin

Amy Tuscanes

Sally Dwyer-McNulty

Pam Gottstine
Kelly Kosteczko
Heidi McCowan
Owen McCann
Jacob Foster
Martin Nowak, Jr
Bob Waterman
Cindy Chambers
Gina Palconet
David Seche
Jodi Hill

Victor Ebert

Terri Keating
Karen Porzelt
Sherin McGovern
Valerie Stenson
Caitlyn Maceh
David Richardson
Erica Jordan
Jessica Glasi
Dennis Moore

Susan Metichecchia

Jim Spannagel

Rebekah Spannagel

Patty Lankhorst
Michael Mulvihill
Jennifer Thietje
Jason Clark

XAg

f30
M53
m66
M42
m46
M49
F65
M64
F13
M49
M66
F41
F47
F51
F27

f35
M13
M12
M51
M47
F40

f40
M54

f48
M28
F57
F54
F30
F21
F21
M34

f36
F35
M67
F55
M71
F20

f45
M1l
F42
M37

Age Cat
F30-39
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
F60-69
M60-69
F1-19
M40-49
M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F30-39
M1-19
M1-19
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M20-29
F50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F20-29
M30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M60-69
F50-59
M70-99
F20-29
F40-49
M1-19
F40-49
M30-39

Age PI
9 of 16
14 of 18
6 of 12
14 of 19
15 of 19
16 of 19
lof2

7 of 12
16 of 18
17 of 19
8 of 12
7 of 17
8 of 17
8 of 15
11 of 18
10 of 16
10 of 12
11 of 12
15 of 18
18 of 19
9 of 17
10 of 17
16 of 18
11 of 17
15 of 15
9 of 15
10 of 15
11 of 16
12 of 18
13 of 18
19 of 20
12 of 16
13 of 16
9 of 12
11 of 15
3of4
14 of 18
12 of 17
12 of 12
13 of 17
20 of 20

Pace
09:18
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:30
09:31
09:31
09:32
09:35
09:36
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:45
09:45
09:46
09:46
09:48
09:51
09:53
09:54
09:56
09:57
09:58
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:21
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:33
10:40
10:41
10:43

Time
43:41.30
44:01.20
44:04.70
44:12.40
44:31.20
44:34.80
44:37.30
44:40.90
44:45.20
44:45.60
44:48.80
45:03.00
45:04.90
45:05.20
45:11.30
45:17.60
45:47.60
45:50.80
45:54.60
45:55.60
46:02.90
46:16.60
46:29.40
46:31.00
46:43.10
46:47.40
46:50.10
47:00.60
47:22.40
47:45.70
47:46.00
47:58.70
48:00.00
48:40.90
49:21.50
49:22.80
49:23.20
49:33.10
50:06.50
50:13.60
50:21.80
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Place Bib

162 163
163 41
164 112
165 100
166 120
167 10
168 59
169 53
170 221
171 224
172 220
173 222
174 42
175 113
176 24
177 212
178 121
179 119
180 187
181 201
182 111
183 85
184 200
185 4
186 81
187 130

Name

Colleen Foster
Scott Ross

Joan Karron

Lisa Jerkawski
Kyle Bird

Everett White
Joanne Cecere
Peter Pitchford
Hope Ebert

Beth Ebert

Sara Hotop

Sara Ebert

Kara Ross

Diana Karron
Katelyn Guerrera
Jillian Martarano
Stuart Okonofsky
Ken Bird

Amy McCann
Debra Hanley
Boles Dave
Beverly Capuano
Kyla Pemberton
Deb Domack
Geri Owens
Peter Masullo

XAg
F42
m47
F10
F46
F53
M71

f62
m59
F18
F55
F24
F26

37
F53

f24
F31
M61
M56
F39
F48
M67
F53
F25
Fa7
F79
M60

Age Cat
F40-49
M40-49
F1-19
F40-49
F50-59
M70-99
F60-69
M50-59
F1-19
F50-59
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F50-59
F20-29
F30-39
M60-69
M50-59
F30-39
F40-49
M60-69
F50-59
F20-29
F40-49
F70-99
M60-69

Age PI
14 of 17
19 of 19
17 of 18
15 of 17
12 of 15

4 of 4

20f2
17 of 18
18 of 18
13 of 15
15 of 18
16 of 18
14 of 16
14 of 15
17 of 18
15 of 16
10 of 12
18 of 18
16 of 16
16 of 17
11 0of 12
15 of 15
18 of 18
17 of 17

lofl
12 of 12

Pace
10:45
10:50
11:11
11:11
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:38
11:38
11:47
11:53
11:53
11:58
12:16
12:19
12:25
12:32
13:27
13:30
13:36
13:36
14:54
16:31

Time
50:29.30
50:55.70
52:32.30
52:32.70
52:58.90
53:00.10
53:06.30
54:06.90
54:13.10
54:13.50
54:41.20
54:41.50
55:24.70
55:50.30
55:50.60
56:16.00
57:37.30
57:53.00
58:22.40
58:54.00

01:03:11.00
01:03:25.10
01:03:53.20
01:03:54.80
01:10:00.00
01:17:40.00
Total Race: 187
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